46°RALLY per SALENTO

CSAl - TROFEO RALLY ASFALTO

SCUDERIA PILOTI SALENTINI

Z
)

CONCORRENTE

Tra Re Felice

Tra Lagana Francesco
Vallario Marco
Rizzello Francesco
Memmi Tommaso
Terrini Sergio
Primiceri Fernando
Pepe Albino
Ascalone Giorgio T.

Tra Maurino Pier Luigi
De Santis Alessio
Pisacane Luigi
Tabacchino Silvio

Serafini Michele A.
Lucrezio Rodolfo

s3aainioowonran

20 Masciullo Franco

21 Turchiuli Pierandrea
22 Martina Emiliano

23 U23 Coluccia Vincenzo
24 U23 Defilippi Damiano
25 Tra Peloso Corrado

26 Mollo Roberto

27 Lucarelli Jacopo

28 F Le Coultre Stephanie
29 Cerutti Dino

30 Garzia Paolo

31 Visconti Filippo

32 Mandelli Eugenio
33 Denaro Sergio

34 Dr Scuderia Italia

35 U23 Dr Scuderia ltalia

36 Siciliano Santo

37 Branca Antonio

38 Ferilli Daniele

39 Baglivo Enrico

40 Pepe Sergio

41 Centonze Massimiliano
42 Martina Gianluca

43 Filoni Lorenzo

Tra Tagliapietra Federico

1° CONDUTTORE

Re Felice

Lagana Francesco
Vallario Marco
Rizzello Francesco
Memmi Tommaso
Terrini Sergio
Primiceri Fernando
Pepe Albino
Ascalone Giorgio T.
Maurino Pier Luigi
De Santis Alessio
Pisacane Luigi
Tabacchino Silvio
Tagliapietra Federico
Serafini Michele A.
Lucrezio Rodolfo
Masciullo Franco
Turchiuli Pierandrea
Martina Emiliano
Coluccia Vincenzo
Defilippi Damiano
Peloso Corrado
Mollo Roberto
Lucarelli Jacopo

Le Coultre Stephanie
Cerutti Dino

Garzia Paolo
Visconti Filippo
Mandelli Eugenio
Denaro Sergio

Testa Giuseppe
Arena Giuseppe
Siciliano Santo
Branca Antonio

Ferilli Daniele
Baglivo Enrico

Pepe Sergio
Centonze Massimiliano
Martina Gianluca
Filoni Lorenzo

2° CONDUTTORE PRIOR.
Bariani Mara 1° el.int.
Messina Maurizio 2° el.int.
Di Lorenzo Manuela 2° el.int.

Sorano Fernando
Cicognini Monica
Rocchi Silvia
Rosato Martino
Panico Pierpaolo
Lifonso Antonio
Perino Samuele
Casciaro Barbara
Invidia Salvatore
Ferilli Giordano
Potera Paolo
Quarta Cristian
Plantera Mauro
Fiorito Pasquale
Cataldi Cosimo
Cossa Fabio

Za Francesco
Cresta Giulia
Carrucciu Paolo
Piovano Franco
Guzzi Giancarla
Boi Sonia

Ferrari Alessio
Passaseo Antonio
Gravaghi Filippo
Rizzo Davide
Abate Gaetano
Abatecola Gino
Barbaro Giovanni
Forte Vincenzo
lacobelli Maurizio
Marzo lara
Centonze Andrea
Caputo Michele
Vadacca Matteo
Longo Cosimo
Leone Luca

VETTURA

Citroen C4
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi Evo 1X
Peugeot 207
Peugeot 207
Peugeot 207
Renault Clio
Mitsubishi Evo VIII
Mitsubishi Evo 1X
Renault New Clio
Renault New Clio
Renault New Clio
Renault New Clio
Citroen DS3
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 206
Cotroen C2 VTS
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Citroen Saxo VTS
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
Suzuki Swift
DR
DR
Opel Astra F GSI
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106 Rally
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106
Peugeot 106 Rally

GR./CL.
A8 WRC

R4
N4
S2000
S2000
S2000
S1600
N4
N4
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3C
R3T
A7
A7
A7
R2B
N3
N3
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
RS3
RS3
RS2
R1A
R1A
FA7
FAG6
FAS5
FAS5
FN2
FN2
FN2
FN1

SCUDERIA

Etruria

VVomero Racing
VVomero Racing
Casarano Rally Team
Casarano Racing
Casarano Racing
Casarano Rally Team
Piloti Salentini
Casarano Rally Team
011 Racing

New Turbo Mark
Casarano Rally Team
Casarano Racing
M.R.C. Sport
Casarano Racing
Casarano Racing
Salento Motor Sport
Casarano Rally Team
Casarano Racing
Casarano Rally Team
Provincia Granda Rally Club
Nordovest Racing
Meteco Corse

Etruria S.c.r.l.

Racing Team Nyonnais

A.S.D. GR Sport
Salento Motorsport

ASD Scuderia Proracing
Valcuvia Corse

La Martina Rally Team
Global Rally Racing
Phoenix

Salento Motorsport
Salento Motorsport
Casarano Rally Team
Casarano Rally Team
Salento Motor Sport
Casarano Racing
Casarano Rally Team
Salento Motorsport



